SHEET

OF

20.80
[.820]

—

14.80
[.583]

7.00

[.276]

10.00

PANEL THICKNESS

X dimension

0.75-1.25 [.030-.049]

19.2-01

[.756]

1.25-2.0

[.049-.0791]

19.4-0.1

[.7641]

2.0-3.0

[.079-.1181

19.8-01

[.7801

NOTES:

CoN> O & DF

RATING:

13.00+0.1

e x—

PANEL CUTOUT
NOT TO SCALE

SWITCH FUNCTION

POS, 1

POS. 3

ON

ON>

la-1

1-1b

( )=Momentary

JAO\{,C) 1B
1

CIRCUIT: SPDT

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=z%0.4

X XX=%0.25

6A @ 250VAC

TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY
15A @ 125VAC OR

MATERIALS: TERMINALS: Silver Plated Copper Alloy

CONTACTS: Coin Silver, Silver Plated

ELECTRIC LIFE: 10,000 cycles

CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20 Mega Q
. INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000 Mega Q
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: >1500 V 1 minute

>3000 V between poles
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